
ALL Future updates may be found at  www.marinerschristianschool.org “calendar.”  
Dates are subject to change. 06.22.2018 

Tuesday, September 4:  Meet the Teacher Day  

Wednesday, September 5:   First Day of School  

Thursday, November 1:   Professional Development Day for Staff – No School for Students 

Friday, November 16: Half Day of School – Thanksgiving Break 

November 19-23:  No School – Thanksgiving Break  

Monday, November 26: School Resumes 

November 26-30:  Parent Teacher Conferences 

Monday, November 26: Regular Full Day of School 

Tuesday, November 27: Regular Full Day of School 

Wednesday, November 28: Regular Full Day of School & Regular Late Start Wednesday 

Thursday, November 29: Half Day of School – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, November 30: Half Day of School – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, December 21: Half Day of School – Christmas Break 

December 24 – January 4: No School – Christmas Break 

2018 

Monday, January 7: School Resumes  

Monday, January 21:   No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 18-22:    No School – Mid-Winter Break   

Monday, February 25: School Resumes 

Friday, March 22:  Professional Development Day - No School for Students 

Friday, April 19:  No School – Good Friday 

Sunday, April 21:  Easter Sunday 

April 22-26:  No School – Easter Break 

Monday, April 29:  School Resumes 

Monday, May 27:   No School – Memorial Day 
Wednesday, June 12:   Last Day of School (please note that June 12, 2019 is the LAST DAY OF        
  SCHOOL for 2018-2019 and it is a change from previous communication) 
 

2019 
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